QDRIVE MV-ML
Medium Voltage
Multi Level Drives
CONTENTSDANIELI AUTOMATION
KNOW-HOW IN PROCESS CONTROL
AND TURNKEY ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
FOR METALS INDUSTRY
Intro

OVL 125%
(60s every
600s) IMAX (A)
Multi-winding
transformer rated
power (kVA)
Expected power
losses in air
(kW)
Cooling method CHB frame
Width x height x depth (mm)
+ 300 mm cooling fan on the roof
(*) WCU unit included
Weight (kg)
(*) WCU unit included
QDML100INV-35A-V3.3 200 35 43.7 235 6.4 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 4800
QDML100INV-52A-V3.3 300 52 65 350 9.5 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 4850
QDML100INV-73A-V3.3 420 73 91.3 490 13.4 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 4940
QDML100INV-107A-V3.3 612 107 133.8 710 20 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 5080
QDML100INV-147A-V3.3 840 147 183.8 975 27 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 5250
QDML100INV-192A-V3.3 1100 192 240 1280 35.2 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 5830
QDML100INV-227A-V3.3 1300 227 283.8 1510 41.5 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 5980
QDML100INV-262A-V3.3 1500 262 327.5 1750 48 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 6130
QDML100INV-306A-V3.3 1750 306 382.5 2030 56 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 6370
QDML100INV-350A-V3.3 2000 350 437.5 2350 64 Air B 4800 x 2350 x 1500 6750
QDML100INV-402A-V3.3 2300 402 502.5 2670 73.5 Air C 5100 x 2350 x 1500 7620
QDML100INV-472A-V3.3 2700 472 590 3135 86.3 Air C 5200 x 2350 x 1500 8240
QDML100INV-525A-V3.3 3000 525 656.3 3480 96 Air C 5300 x 2350 x 1600 8700
QDML100INV-612A-V3.3 3500 612 765 4060 112 Air C 5400 x 2350 x 1600 9500
QDML100INV-700A-V3.3-W 4000 700 875 4650 128 Water C 7000 x 2350 x 1700 (*) 11000 (*)
DA code
Converter
output rated
power SN (kVA)
Converter
output rated
current IN  (A)
OVL 125%
(60s every
600s) IMAX (A)
Multi-winding
transformer rated
power (kVA)
Expected power
losses in air
(kW)
Cooling method CHB frame
Width x height x depth (mm)
+ 300 mm cooling fan on the roof
(*) WCU unit included
Weight (kg)
(*) WCU unit included
QDML100INV-35A-V4.16 252 35 43.7 292 8 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 4800
QDML100INV-52A-V4.16 375 52 65 435 12 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 4900
QDML100INV-73A-V4.16 526 73 91.3 610 16.8 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 5040
QDML100INV-107A-V4.16 770 107 133.8 895 24.6 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 5180
QDML100INV-147A-V4.16 1060 147 183.8 1230 34 Air A 4100 x 2200 x 1500 5400
QDML100INV-192A-V4.16 1385 192 240 1605 44.5 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 6050
QDML100INV-227A-V4.16 1636 227 283.8 1898 52.3 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 6230
QDML100INV-262A-V4.16 1890 262 327.5 2190 60.4 Air B 4600 x 2350 x 1500 6580
QDML100INV-306A-V4.16 2205 306 382.5 2560 70.5 Air B 4700 x 2350 x 1500 7070
QDML100INV-350A-V4.16 2520 350 437.5 2925 80.8 Air B 4800 x 2350 x 1500 7560
QDML100INV-402A-V4.16 2900 402 502.5 3360 92.7 Air C 5400 x 2350 x 1500 8430
QDML100INV-472A-V4.16 3400 472 590 3945 108.5 Air C 5500 x 2350 x 1500 9170
QDML100INV-525A-V4.16 3785 525 656.3 4388 120.8 Air C 5500 x 2350 x 1600 9740
QDML100INV-612A-V4.16 4410 612 765 5116 141 Air C 5600 x 2350 x 1600 10500
QDML100INV-700A-V4.16-W 5045 700 875 5850 162 Water C 7200 x 2350 x 1700 (*) 12100 (*)
3.3 kV type QDrive MV-ML - 6 CHB power cells
4.16 kV type QDrive MV-ML - 6 CHB power cells
Indicated transformer rated
power is for 50 Hz network.

OVL 125%
(60s every
600s) IMAX (A)
Multi-winding
transformer rated
power (kVA)
Expected power
losses in air
(kW)
Cooling method CHB frame
Width x height x depth (mm)
+ 300 mm cooling fan on the roof
(*) WCU unit included
Weight (kg)
(*) WCU unit included
QDML100INV-35A-V6.6 400 35 43.7 465 12.8 Air A 4400 x 2200 x 1500 5120
QDML100INV-52A-V6.6 595 52 65 690 19 Air A 4400 x 2200 x 1500 5260
QDML100INV-73A-V6.6 835 73 91.3 970 26.7 Air A 4750 x 2200 x 1500 5440
QDML100INV-107A-V6.6 1225 107 133.8 1425 39.2 Air A 4750 x 2200 x 1500 5730
QDML100INV-147A-V6.6 1680 147 183.8 1950 53.8 Air A 5250 x 2350 x 1500 6100
QDML100INV-192A-V6.6 2195 192 240 2500 70.2 Air B 5250 x 2350 x 1500 7260
QDML100INV-227A-V6.6 2595 227 283.8 3010 83 Air B 5250 x 2350 x 1500 7880
QDML100INV-262A-V6.6 2995 262 327.5 3475 95.8 Air B 5600 x 2350 x 1500 8500
QDML100INV-306A-V6.6 3500 306 382.5 4060 112 Air B 5600 x 2350 x 1500 9300
QDML100INV-350A-V6.6 4000 350 437.5 4650 128 Air B 5600 x 2350 x 1500 10100
QDML100INV-402A-V6.6 4595 402 502.5 5330 147 Air C 6250 x 2350 x 1500 10950
QDML100INV-472A-V6.6 5395 472 590 6260 172.6 Air C 6600 x 2750 x 1700 12100
QDML100INV-525A-V6.6 6000 525 656.3 6960 192 Air C 6900 x 2750 x 1700 12940
QDML100INV-612A-V6.6 7000 612 765 8120 223.8 Air C 7200 x 2750 x 1700 12350
QDML100INV-700A-V6.6-W 8000 700 875 9280 256 Water C 9200 x 2750 x 1700 (*) 17800 (*)
DA code
Converter
output rated
power SN (kVA)
Converter
output rated
current IN  (A)
OVL 125%
(60s every
600s) IMAX (A)
Multi-winding
transformer rated
power (kVA)
Expected power
losses in air
(kW)
Cooling method CHB frame
Width x height x depth (mm)
+ 300 mm cooling fan on the roof
(*) WCU unit included
Weight (kg)
(*) WCU unit included
QDML100INV-35A-V11 667 35 43.7 773 21.3 Air A 6200x2350x1700 6600
QDML100INV-52A-V11 990 52 65 1148 31.7 Air A 6200x2350x1700 6800
QDML100INV-73A-V11 1390 73 91.3 1612 44.5 Air A 6300x2350x1700 7080
QDML100INV-107A-V11 2038 107 133.8 2364 65.2 Air A 6300x2350x1700 7820
QDML100INV-147A-V11 2800 147 183.8 3250 89.6 Air A 6500x2350x1700 8980
QDML100INV-192A-V11 3660 192 240 4250 117 Air B 7300x2750x1700 10600
QDML100INV-227A-V11 4325 227 283.8 5020 138.4 Air B 7300x2750x1700 11270
QDML100INV-262A-V11 4992 262 327.5 5791 159.7 Air B 7500x2750x2000 12200
QDML100INV-306A-V11 5830 306 382.5 6763 186.6 Air B 7800x2750x2000 13400
QDML100INV-350A-V11 6670 350 437.5 7740 213.4 Air B 7900x2750x2000 14600
QDML100INV-402A-V11 7660 402 502.5 8886 245 Air C
QDML100INV-472A-V11 8995 472 590 10435 287.7 Air C
QDML100INV-525A-V11 10000 525 656.3 11600 320.1 Air C
QDML100INV-612A-V11 11660 612 765 13525 373.2 Air C
QDML100INV-700A-V11-W 13340 700 875 15470 426.8 Water C
6.6 kV type QDrive MV-ML - 9 CHB power cells
11 kV type QDrive MV-ML - 15 CHB power cells
Indicated transformer rated
power is for 50 Hz network.